E N E R G Y S T O R E®
Remote Area Power Systems
We keep powering on!
Australia
NSW: (02) 9722 5700
Vic & Tas: (03) 8523 0568
Qld: (07) 3274 1066
SA & NT: (08) 8282 4330

6RP830NX2 110kg 472mm 260mm 607mm
6RP1080NX2 143kg 472mm 260mm 607mm
4RP1330NX2 100kg 370mm 260mm 664mm
4RP1600NX2 120kg 370mm 260mm 664mm
4RP1800NX2 140kg 370mm 260mm 664mm
4RP1950X2 160kg 445mm 260mm 804mm
4RP2200X2 180kg 445mm 260mm 804mm
Type
Amp Hour Capacity at 25˚C Short
circuit
 Current
ampsC120 C100 C20 C10 C5 Voltage
8RP670NX2 735 670 423 396 378 8 2880
6RP830NX2 910 830 565 521 485 6 3840
6RP1080NX2 1180 1080 772 695 668 6 5250
4RP1330NX2 1460 1330 880 800 725 4 6620
4RP1600NX2 1700 1600 1020 930 845 4 6620
4RP1800NX2 1875 1800 1130 1028 965 4 6620
4RP1950NX2 2058 1950 1272 1222 1180 4 6650
4RP2200NX2 2322 2200 1435 1378 1330 4 6650
Energystore Flooded
Electrical Specifi cations
Physical Specifi cations
Type